## P13000062948

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



000250082440

07/25/13--01026--023 \*\*87.50

13 JUL 25 PH 4: 36
SECRLTARY OF STATE
SECRLTARY OF STATE

~ 07/30/3

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	KNT INC.	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM:	KNT INC	e (Printed or typed)	
	534 Ospve	Hakes Circ	le
	Chuluota City	FL. 3276 State & Zip	6
	078-	249 - 870 2 Telephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be us	136 gwai	. Cow

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be: KNT INC	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address  hisa Wartine Z  5:34 Osprey Lakes Circle  Chuluota, FL. 32766	Mailing address, if different is:
Chuliota, FL. 32766  ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  Medical & Finacial Service	eS
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	13 JUL 25 PH SECRETARY OF S RALLAHASSEE, FL
Name and Title: Lica Martinez-CEO  Address 5:34 Osprey Lakes Cir	ன்ர <b>க</b>
Chulvota, FC.32766	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	<del></del>
Addres	S	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
ine <u>name and r</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Lisa Martinez		
Address:	534 Osprey Lakes Cir Chuluota, Fr. 3271d	cle	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	,	
Name:	Lisa Martinez		
Address:	534 Ospray Lakes Cir Chuluota, FL-3271d		
Having been nat this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	istered agent and agree to act in this capacity	e designated in
	Susi Martine	7-19	1-13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Dat	te
I submit this doc document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are to Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware that the false information as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	submitted in a
	Required Signature/Incorporator		7-13
		В	